Freight by Aircraft Configuration August 2018 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports
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Table 15
Total >
Percentage
2018 2017 Change
9826 8 035 22
140 717 139 023 1
1 -
1954 1970 -1
19 150 18 995 1
171 648 168 024 2
584 548 7
1 1
19 23 -17
2474 2743 -10
3 -
2818 3868 -27
2 1 100
219 -
1 460 -100
- 3
27 291 26 735
1764 1671
1400 1302
13 9 44
31 30 3
5 6 -17
4 3 33
5 6 -17
- 5



Freight by Aircraft Configuration August 2018 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NEWQUAY
NORWICH
PRESTWICK
SCATSTA
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.
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9790
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12
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20

20

21

13922
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11 147
486
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23
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Percentage
Change
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334

34 813

63 014

59

87

156

2017

592

35106

63 785

77
12
96

185

Percentage
Change

22

-71

Table 15
Total >

Percentage
2018 2017 Change
4 5 -20
10124 11739 -14
594 520 14

- 3
21 38 -45
1255 1020 23
40 38 5
22 23 -4
20 18 11
21 41 -49

1 1
48 736 50 857 -4
220 383 218 881 1
8 10 -20
79 99 -20
15 17 -12
102 114 -11
204 240 -15



